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Department/Program Point Person for Transfer Evaluations 

Below are faculty contacts regarding evaluation of transfer equivalencies not listed in Transferology. If you have 

any questions, please contact Kim Scardino, Student Relations Coordinator (kscardino@stcloudstate.edu).  

Communication Sciences and Disorders     

 Dr. Rebecca Crowell (Chairperson): rlcrowell@stcloudstate.edu   

 

Community Psychology, Counseling, and Family Therapy 

 Community Psychology: Dr. Kim Schulze (Chairperson) kaschulze@stcloudstate.edu  

Chemical Dependency: Dr. Barb Vesely (bnvesely@stcloudstate.edu) 

 CEEP 262 or CEEP 361: Dr. Trae Downing (tkdowning@stcloudstate.edu) or Dr. Susan Parault Dowds 

(spdowds@stcloudstate.edu)  

 

Gerontology 

 Dr. Rona Karasik (Director): rjkarasik@stcloudstate.edu   

 

Kinesiology  

 Athletic Training: Dr. Bill Picconatto (wjpicconatto@stcloudstate.edu)  

 Community Health: Dr. Teresa Heck (twheck@stcloudstate.edu), Dr. Lori Ulferts 

(lkulferts@stcloudstate.edu), Troy Shafer (tsshafer@stcloudstate.edu) [send to all] 

 Health and Physical Education: Dr. Caryl Martin (clmartin@stcloudstate.edu) and Dr. Carol Conkell 

(csconkell@stcloustate.edu) [send to both] 

 Recreation and Sport Management: Dr. Terri Sheehan (tsheehan@stcloudstate.edu) and Dr. Lori Ulferts 

(lkulferts@stcloudstate.edu) [send to both] 

Coaching Minor: Dr. Laura Finch (Chairperson, lmfinch@stcloudstate.edu)  

 PESS 388, PESS 398, or HLTH 301: Dr. Carol Conkell (csconkell@stcloustate.edu) 

 PESS 249, PESS349, PESS, 448, or PESS 449: Dr. Glenn Street (gmstreet@stcloudstate.edu)  or Dr. Laura 

Finch (Chairperson, lmfinch@stcloudstate.edu)   

Medical Laboratory Science 

 Louise Millis (Director): lmillis@stcloudstate.edu    

 

Nursing 

 Traditional Undergraduate program: Rochelle Ament (Pre-Nursing Advisor): rlament@stcloudstate.edu  

 RN to BSN program: Roxanne Wilson: rwwilson@stcloudstate.edu  
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Nuclear Medicine Technology and Radiologic Technology  

 Dr. Steve Ratliff (Director): stratliff@stcloudstate.edu  

 

Social Work  

 Dr. Patience Togo-Malm (Department Chair and BSW Coordinator): ptogo@stcloudstate.edu  
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